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ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION Y SERVICIOS SA
ISIN:  ES0167050915

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
39.14 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.38% (-0.15)

ES0167050915
ACS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Construction
Stock

10,216 EUR

IBEX 35

38.34 EUR (1,000)
39.94 EUR (1,000)
39.02 EUR

39.14 EUR

39.02 EUR

39.29 EUR
39.1268 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27769133,26847016,157078240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0167050915&ID_NOTATION=20033305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0167050915&ID_NOTATION=20033305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fc4271cd8e9ec985ff7fd823fb3b3d47b1ea1f3272be58beaa62eaec7f408a5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d525572d59c288c8&time=1721276667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0f53b8b7ccf3cf6c7f3135cf81064c54910bb84efe11dc77ce2016fe83d71ad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac79f7500c3f4e115&time=1721276667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0e58deb3de623d002d064b422affc441059bfbe30cb6c46d39771d64b21f137&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16d078f99ebb8b125&time=1721276667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7193b9d5fc1ba2c5e41926dccbb2810a8bce7664102d31ae57d8b7e1f9ec2169&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4405c1619ddf29625&time=1721276667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f1ffa4d1f1921300398c7f083c662e1438a12327e4c989f0ab5b9bc0cc8a7ed&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a559660c2f439138&time=1721276667&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN ES0167050915
Symbol ACS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,216 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.34 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 39.94 EUR (1,000)
Open 39.02 EUR
High 39.14 EUR
Low 39.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.29 EUR
VWAP 39.1268 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.06% +30.12% +82.98%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 +9.06 +17.75
Beta 0.69 0.65 0.85
Volatility 2218  19.60 22.39

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:29
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

39.16 EUR

39.34 EUR

39.04 EUR

39.16 EUR

39.14 EUR

39.16 EUR (0)
39.72 EUR (4,773)
39.16 EUR (1,545)
36.70 EUR (1,162)

42.08 EUR (2024/06/04)

35.51 EUR (2024/02/12)

42.08 EUR (2024/06/04)

29.73 EUR (2023/07/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.02 5

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62680296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242960
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:21

08:47

15:58

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:29

17:35

38.98 EUR

39.04 EUR

41.825 USD

39.22 EUR

39.22 EUR

39.02 EUR

39.04 EUR

39.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.85

1,129
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10241820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10242844

ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION Y SERVICIOS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCION

Y SERVICIOS SA

Avenida Pio XllI, 102 - 28036 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-343-92-00

Fax: +34-91-343-94-56

E-mail: infogrupoacs@grupoacs.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Santamaria
Cases

Emilio Grande

Eugenio Llorente
Goémez

Florentino Pérez
Rodriguez

José Luis del Valle
Pérez

Martina Steffen

Ramon Villaamil

Angel Garcia
Altozano

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Florentino Pérez
Rodriguez

Lourdes Maiz Carro

Maria del Carmen
Fernandez Rozado

Antonio Botella Garcia

Catalina Minarro
Brugarolas

Emilio Garcia Gallego

José Eladio Seco
Dominguez

José Javier Echenique
Landiribar

José Luis del Valle
Pérez

Lourdes Fraguas
Gadea

Mariano Hernandez
Herreros

Maria Soledad Pérez
Rodriguez

Maria José Garcia
Beato

Pedro José Lopez
Jiménez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:infogrupoacs@grupoacs.com

	ACS ACTIVIDADES DE CONSTRUCCIÓN Y SERVICIOS SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



